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2 W H Y  T H R E A D F A S T ?

W H Y  T H R E A D F A S T ?

Enhance your style with on-trend fashion that makes you look 
and feel sharp, instilling confidence and attitude.

RETAIL DESIGN TRENDS

A comprehensive collection of ground-breaking fabrics, allowing 
you to express yourself comfortably, regardless of the occasion.

ELEVATED FABRICS

The perfect fit in stylish, modern and comfortable silhouettes, 
that quickly become your wardrobe favorites.

OPTIMAL FIT

Built on a philosophy of constant improvement and disruptive 
innovation, Threadfast Apparel elevates your style and inspires 
your creativity.

DISRUPTIVE INNOVATION



108A
Unisex Vintage Dye Short-Sleeve Tee

in Vintage Charcoal

3



4

370J
Unisex Denim Jacket
in Light and
Classic Denim



5C O N T E N T S

C O N T E N T S
P 6

Ultimate Tee Collection

P 16
Triblend Collection

P 26
Fashion Tees

P 40
Dyed Tees

P 44
Hoodies

P 48
Jackets

Offering effortless, affordable and timely fashion so 

those who understand the transformative power of 

clothing can live, work and play in style.
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By choosing this collection, you’re supporting responsible cotton production that 
optimizes water use, improves soil health and preserves natural habitats.

SUSTAINABLE
COTTON

Select styles and colors are offered with digitally enabled RFID tags, unlocking endless 
possibilities for tech savvy marketers and event planners. Compatible with all smart-
phone platforms. To learn more, visit threadfastapparel.com/RFID.

RFID
TECHNOLOGY

Our heathers use approximately 30% ColorZen® cotton. ColorZen is a cutting-edge 
technology that allows cotton to be dyed using up to 90% less water, 75% less energy 
and 95% fewer chemicals. To learn more, visit threadfastapparel.com/colorzen.

TIME TO UPGRADE

COLLECTION
THE ULTIMATE TEE

I N T R O D U C I N G 

Our UT Collection uses a polyester fiber made from recycled content including plastic 
bottles. Compared to virgin fiber, our recycled poly consumes less petroleum, emits 
fewer greenhouse gases and conserves water and energy. REPREVE® Unifi, Inc.

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

The Ultimate Tee fabric is a 4.8 oz/165 gsm 60/40 cotton/poly blend. It is 15% heavier 
than most basic 30’s tees, making for a more substantial garment. The perfect weight 
for a fashion tee.

OPTIMAL
WEIGHT

http://threadfastapparel.com/RFID.
http://threadfastapparel.com/colorzen.
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100A
Unisex Ultimate
Short-Sleeve Tee in Navy
XS - 4XL

S O L I D  C O L O R S

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S A L L - O V E R  P R I N T S

White

White

Graphite Pacific
Blue

Charcoal
Heather

Royal
Heather

Green
Hex Camo

Black

Black

Navy Red

Maroon
Heather

Army
Heather

Heather
Grey

Heather
Grey

Royal Bright
Yellow

Navy
Heather

Silver Forest
Green

Bright
Orange

Red
Heather

Palm
Paradise

Tropical
Jungle

R F I D  E N A B L E D



Pacific
Blue

Red Hot Pink

U L T I M A T E  T E E8

200RV
Ladies’ Ultimate V-Neck Tee in Red
S - 2XL

S O L I D  C O L O R S

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S A L L - O V E R  P R I N T S

White Graphite

Charcoal
Heather

Royal
Heather

Green
Hex Camo

Black Navy

Maroon
Heather

Army
Heather

Heather
Grey

Royal

Navy
Heather

Silver

Red
Heather

Palm
Paradise

Tropical
Jungle
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100LS
Unisex Ultimate Long Sleeve Tee

in Graphite and White
XS - 3XL

S O L I D  C O L O R S

White Graphite Pacific
Blue

Black Navy RedRoyalSilver Forest
Green

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S

Charcoal
Heather

Royal
Heather

Maroon
Heather

Army
Heather

Heather
Grey

Navy
Heather

Red
Heather



U L T I M A T E  T E E1 0

600A
Youth Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee
in Royal and Hot Pink
XS - XL

S O L I D  C O L O R S

White Graphite Pacific
Blue

Black Navy Red Hot PinkRoyalSilver Forest
Green

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S

Charcoal
Heather

Royal
Heather

Maroon
Heather

Army
Heather

Heather
Grey

Navy
Heather

Red
Heather
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100A | 200RV | 100LS
ColorZen Heathers

E C O - F R I E N D L Y  H E A T H E R 
Created for environmentally-engaged, cosmopolitan and dynamic fashion lovers, Threadfast 

Apparel integrates timely innovation, sophisticated design and sensible functionality.  

Now, more than ever, we need technology that protects our environment. That is why we 

chose Colorzen cotton for the heathers in our Ultimate Tee Collection. 

Colorzen uses an environmentally sustainable dyeing method which minimizes waste water, 

toxic chemicals and energy use. To learn more, visit threadfastapparel.com/colorzen. 

http://threadfastapparel.com/colorzen.
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100A
Green Hex Camo All-over Print
XS - 3XL
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100A
Unisex Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee

XS - 3XL

P R I N T S :  R E W O R K E D
From tropical florals to an updated camo, these patterns provide you with a 

most interesting surface to print on. Sublimated, then washed for a butter 

soft hand, they beg you to be bold. Be creative. 

Tropical Jungle Green Hex Camo

Palm Paradise



1 4 U L T I M A T E  T E E
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A L L  T H E  R I G H T 
C O L O R S

100A
Unisex Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee
Pacific Blue, Royal, Bright Yellow

Bright Orange and Red
XS - 4XL

U L T I M A T E  T E E
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102A
Unisex Triblend Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee

in Cardinal Black Triblend
and Black Triblend
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102A
Unisex Triblend Short-Sleeve

Tee in Grey Triblend
XS - 3XL

Grey
Triblend

Cream
Triblend

Navy
Triblend

Royal
Triblend

Green
Triblend

Red
Triblend

Orange
Triblend 

Mint
Triblend 

Black
Triblend 

Royal
Black
Triblend 

Cardinal 
Black
Triblend 

T R I B L E N D S
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102C
Unisex Triblend Tank
in Black Triblend
XS - 3XL

Grey
Triblend

Cream
Triblend

Navy
Triblend

Royal
Triblend

Green
Triblend

Red
Triblend

Orange
Triblend 

Mint
Triblend 

Black
Triblend 

Royal
Black
Triblend 

Cardinal 
Black
Triblend 
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202A
Ladies’ Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee

in Grey Triblend
S - 2XL

Grey
Triblend

Cream
Triblend

Navy
Triblend

Royal
Triblend

Green
Triblend

Red
Triblend

Neon Pink
Triblend 

Mint
Triblend 

Black
Triblend 
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202B
Ladies’ Triblend V-Neck Tee
in Cardinal Black Triblend
S- 2XL

Grey
Triblend

Cream
Triblend

Navy
Triblend

Royal
Triblend

Green
Triblend

Red
Triblend

Neon
Pink
Triblend 

Mint
Triblend 

Black
Triblend 

Royal
Black
Triblend 

Cardinal 
Black
Triblend 
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Our triblend is a 50/38/12 poly/cotton/rayon blend. About 50% 

of the rayon and 150% of the cotton, when compared to the 

competition. The lower rayon content makes our triblend a much 

more stable and heat friendly print surface.  The additional cotton 

creates a vintage, frosted-heather effect, which is noticeably 

different, when compared to a cotton/poly CVC Tee. 

N O T  Y O U R 
T Y P I C A L 
T R I B L E N D 
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302G
Unisex Triblend
3/4 Sleeve Raglan
XS - 3XL

Grey/Black 
Triblend

Grey/Royal 
Triblend

Grey/Red 
Triblend

Cream/Black 
Triblend

Cream/Navy 
Triblend

Cream/Cardinal 
Black Triblend

Royal Black/
Black Triblend

Cardinal Black/ 
Black Triblend
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302Z
Unisex Triblend Lightweight

Hoodie in Black Triblend
XS - 2XL

Grey
Triblend

Navy
Triblend

Royal
Triblend

Green
Triblend

Red
Triblend

Neon 
Pink
Triblend 

Black
Triblend 

Royal
Black
Triblend 

Cardinal 
Black
Triblend 
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L E T ’ S  I N C L U D E 
T H E  K I D S
Your favorite fabric, our triblend jersey, is now available in kids sizes. Ranging 

in size from XS to XL, you can now outfit the entire family. 

602A
Youth Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee
in Black Triblend

Grey
Triblend

Navy
Triblend

Royal
Triblend

Green
Triblend

Red
Triblend

Black
Triblend 
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602A
Youth Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee

in Navy Triblend
XS - XL
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F A S H I O N  T E E S
101A
Men’s Slub Jersey Short-Sleeve
Tee in White Slub
S - 2XL

Turquoise 
Slub

White
Slub

Black
Slub

Red SlubCharcoal
Slub

Navy 
Slub
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201A
Ladies’ Slub Jersey Short-Sleeve

Tee in Hot Pink Slub
S - 2XL

Turquoise 
Slub

White
Slub

Black
Slub

Red SlubCharcoal
Slub

Hot Pink
Slub

Navy 
Slub
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220RT
Ladies’ Spandex Performance
Racer Tank in Active Yellow
S - 2XL

Active
White

Active
Heather 
Grey

Active 
Red

Active
Black

Active 
Pink

Active 
Yellow

Active 
Green

Active 
Navy
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220S
Ladies’ Spandex Short-Sleeve Scoop Neck

Tee In Active Navy
S - 2XL

Active
White

Active
Heather 
Grey

Active 
Red

Active
Black

Active 
Pink

Active 
Yellow

Active 
Green

Active 
Navy
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103A
Men’s Triblend Fleck
Jersey Short-Sleeve
Tee in Cream Fleck
S - 2XL

Red
Fleck

Black
Fleck

Turquoise
Fleck

Cream
Fleck

Charcoal
Fleck
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203LV
Ladies’ Triblend Fleck Jersey

V-Neck in Black Fleck
S - 2XL

Red
Fleck

Black
Fleck

Turquoise
Fleck

Cream
Fleck

Charcoal
Fleck
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104A
Men’s Blizzard Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee
in Olive Blizzard
S - 2XL

Black
Blizzard

Royal
Blizzard

Silver
Blizzard

Red
Blizzard

White
Blizzard

Olive
Blizzard
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204LT
Ladies’ Blizzard Jersey Racer Tank
in Black Blizzard
S - 2XL

Black
Blizzard

Royal
Blizzard

Silver
Blizzard

Red
Blizzard

White
Blizzard

Olive
Blizzard
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152A
Men’s Invisible Stripe Short-Sleeve Tee in Black
S - 2XL

White
Invisible Stripe

Heather Grey
Invisible Stripe

Turquoise
Invisible Stripe

Black
Invisible Stripe
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252RV
Ladies’ Invisible Stripe V-Neck

Tee in Heather Grey
S - 2XL

White
Invisible Stripe

Heather Grey
Invisible Stripe

Turquoise
Invisible Stripe

Black
Invisible Stripe
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240RV
Ladies’ Liquid Jersey V-Neck Tee

in Liquid Cardinal
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Threadfast Apparel is designed to enhance 

your style with on-trend fashion that makes 

you look and feel sharp, instilling confidence 

and attitude.

L U X E  F I N I S H

When finishing our liquid jersey, the fabric 

is passed between calendar rollers at high 

temperature and pressure, smoothing out the 

fabric and adding a luxurious shine. The result 

is a soft surface, perfect for high resolution 

digital printing. 
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140A
Men’s Liquid Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee
in Liquid Silver
S - 2XL

Liquid
Coal

Liquid
Silver

Liquid
White

Liquid
Navy

Liquid
Cardinal
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240RV
Ladies’ Liquid Jersey V-Neck Tee

in Liquid Navy
S - 2XL

Liquid
Coal

Liquid
Silver

Liquid
White

Liquid
Navy

Liquid
Cardinal
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T H E  S O F T E S T 
P I G M E N T S  Y O U ’ V E 
E V E R  W O R N
We start with a 32 singles blended yarn, then proceed with a tightly 

calibrated pigment dye, and finish it off with a sumptuous enzyme wash. 

The result is a butter-soft hand with a superb drape. Without a doubt, a 

far superior pigment.
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D Y E D  T E E S
130A | 230B

Unisex Pigment Dyed Short-Sleeve Tee 
Ladies’ Pigment Dyed V-Neck Tee

130A XS - 3XL | 230B S - 2XL

Black Grey NavyWhite Denim Royal Lagoon
Blue

Chambray Seafoam Mint

Butter

Lime

Tangerine Red Charity
Pink

Blue
Violet
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108A | 208B
Unisex Vintage Dye Short-Sleeve Tee
Ladies’ Vintage Dye V-Neck Tee
in Vintage Wine and Charcoal
S - 2XL

Vintage
Charcoal

Vintage
Grass

Vintage
Denim

Vintage
Navy

Vintage
Wine
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115A | 215B
Unisex Cross Dye Short-Sleeve Tee 

Ladies’ Cross Dye V-Neck Tee
in Emerald and Electric Blue

S - 2XL

Berry Flame Emerald Electric
Blue

Black
Cherry
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H O O D I E S  &  J A C K E T S
321H
Unisex Triblend French Terry Pullover
Hoodie in Cardinal Heather
XS - 3XL

Black
Solid

Cream Black
Heather

Charcoal
Heather

Army
Heather

Cardinal
Heather

Denim
Heather
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321Z
Unisex Triblend French Terry Full-Zip 

Hoodie in Denim Heather 
XS - 3XL

Black
Solid

Cream Black
Heather

Charcoal
Heather

Army
Heather

Cardinal
Heather

Denim
Heather
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322H
Unisex Precision Fleece Pullover Hoodie
in Charcoal Heather and Heather Grey
XS - 3XL
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Our Precision Fleece is both cool and cozy. We start with a CVC yarn, 

knit a heavy 10 oz fabric, brush it to perfection, then finish it with a 

neoprene-like face to the fabric, all while remaining print friendly.

S E R I O U S  W A R M T H

322H
Unisex Precision Fleece
Pullover Hoodie in Black
XS - 3XL

Black White Black
Heather

Heather
Grey

Bright
NavyNEW
NEW
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Pursue your passion in comfort and style.Threadfast provides quality and 

versatility, perfect for your fast-paced lifestyle.

Our timeless denim jacket will never go out of style. We’ve added a little bit 

of stretch for a perfect fit.

C L A S S I C  D E N I M 
W I T H  A  T W I S T

370J
Unisex Denim Jacket
XS - 3XL

Light
Denim

Classic
Denim

Black
Denim
NEW
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370J
Unisex Denim Jacket

in Black Denim
XS - 3XL



Threadfast is made for those looking 

to incorporate stylish, modern and 

attractive clothing into their everyday 

wardrobe.

S I M P L Y 
B R I L L I A N T 
C H O I C E S

We offer a comprehensive collection 

of ground-breaking fabrics, in timeless 

silhouettes, that are the building blocks 

of your fashion statement...

J A C K E T S5 0
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395J
Unisex Bomber Jacket

XS - 3XL

Black

Army
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Q U I C K  G U I D E

S O L I D  C O L O R S

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S

A L L - O V E R  P R I N T S

PMS WHITE

PMS WHITE

PMS BLACK 6C

PMS BLACK 6C

PMS COOL GRAY 7C

PMS COOL GRAY 7C

PMS 428C

PMS 350C

PMS 2945CPMS 655C

PMS 186C PMS 109C PMS 172TC

PMS 533CPMS 7616CPMS 7540C PMS 7425C PMS 653C PMS 5773C

PMS 7540C

PMS 3125C

White

White

Graphite

Pacific Blue

Charcoal Heather Royal Heather

Green
Hex Camo

Black

Black

Navy

Red

Maroon Heather Army Heather

Heather Grey

Heather Grey

Royal

Bright Yellow

Navy Heather

Tropical
Jungle

Silver

Forest Green Bright Orange

Red Heather

Palm
Paradise

R F I D  E N A B L E D

100A
Unisex Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee

S O L I D  C O L O R S

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S

PMS WHITE PMS BLACK 6C PMS COOL GRAY 7C PMS 428C

PMS 350C

PMS 2945CPMS 655C

PMS 186C

PMS 533CPMS 7616CPMS 7540C PMS 7425C PMS 653C PMS 5773C

PMS 7540C

PMS 3125C

White Graphite

Pacific Blue

Charcoal Heather Royal Heather

Black Navy

Red

Maroon Heather Army Heather

Heather Grey Royal

Navy Heather

Silver

Forest Green

Red Heather

100LS
Unisex Ultimate Long Sleeve Tee

60% cotton | 40% recycled polyester | 4.8 oz

60% cotton | 40% recycled polyester | 4.8 oz

ULTIMATE TEE COLLECTION
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S O L I D  C O L O R S

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S

A L L - O V E R  P R I N T S

PMS WHITE PMS BLACK 6C PMS COOL GRAY 7C PMS 428C PMS 2945CPMS 655C

PMS 533CPMS 7616CPMS 7540C PMS 7425C PMS 653C PMS 5773C

PMS 7540C
White Graphite

PMS 3125C
Pacific Blue

Charcoal Heather Royal Heather

Green
Hex Camo

Black Navy

PMS 186C
Red

Maroon Heather Army Heather

Heather Grey Royal

Navy Heather

Tropical
Jungle

Silver

PMS 219C
Hot Pink

Red Heather

Palm
Paradise

200RV
Ladies’ Ultimate V-Neck Tee

S O L I D  C O L O R S

C O L O R Z E N  H E A T H E R S

PMS WHITE PMS BLACK 6C PMS COOL GRAY 7C PMS 428C PMS 2945CPMS 655C

PMS 533CPMS 7616CPMS 7540C PMS 7425C PMS 653C PMS 5773C

PMS 7540C
White Graphite

PMS 3125C
Pacific Blue

Charcoal Heather Royal Heather

Black Navy

Maroon Heather Army Heather

Heather Grey Royal

Navy Heather

Silver

PMS 186C
Red

PMS 219C
Hot Pink

Red Heather

600A
Youth Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee

PMS 350C
Forest Green

60% cotton | 40% recycled polyester | 4.8 oz

60% cotton | 40% recycled polyester  | 4.8 oz

TIME TO UPGRADE
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302G
Unisex Triblend 3/4 Sleeve Raglan

PMS 423C PMS 423C PMS 423C

Grey/Black 
Triblend

Grey/Royal 
Triblend

Grey/Red 
Triblend

Cream/Black 
Triblend

Cream/Navy 
Triblend

Cream/Cardinal 
Black Triblend

Royal Black/
Black Triblend

Cardinal Black/ 
Black Triblend

PMS 7682C
PMS 7499C PMS 7499C PMS 7499C

PMS 542C PMS 7418C

PMS 426C PMS 426C

PMS 426CPMS 426C

PMS 647CPMS 188C

PMS 188C

50% polyester� | 38% combed ringspun cotton | 12% rayon | 4.2 oz

PMS 7682CPMS 7499CPMS 423C PMS 542C PMS 7723C PMS 7418C

PMS 3105C

PMS 164C

PMS 426C
PMS 647C PMS 188C

Grey Triblend Cream Triblend Navy Triblend Royal Triblend Green Triblend Red Triblend Orange Triblend 

Mint Triblend Royal Black 
Triblend

Cardinal Black
Triblend

Black Triblend

102A  102C
Unisex Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee | Unisex Triblend Tank
50% polyester� | 38% combed ringspun cotton | 12% rayon | 4.2 oz

302Z
Unisex Triblend Full-zip Lightweight Hoodie

PMS 7682CPMS 423C PMS 542C PMS 7723C PMS 7418C
PMS 211C

PMS 426C
Grey Triblend Navy Triblend Royal Triblend Green Triblend Red Triblend Neon Pink

Triblend

PMS 647C PMS 188C

Royal Black 
Triblend

Cardinal Black
Triblend

Black Triblend

50% polyester� | 38% combed ringspun cotton | 12% rayon | 4.2 oz

202A   202B
Ladies’ Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Triblend V-Neck Tee 
50% polyester� | 38% combed ringspun cotton | 12% rayon | 4.2 oz

PMS 7682CPMS 7499CPMS 423C PMS 542C PMS 7723C PMS 7418C

PMS 3105C

PMS 211C

PMS 426C

Grey Triblend Cream Triblend Navy Triblend Royal Triblend Green Triblend Red Triblend Neon Pink
Triblend

Mint Triblend

PMS 647C PMS 188C

Royal Black 
Triblend

Cardinal Black
Triblend

Black Triblend

202B ONLY 202B ONLY
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PMS 7682CPMS 423C PMS 542C PMS 7723C PMS 7418C
Grey Triblend Navy Triblend Royal Triblend Green Triblend Red Triblend

PMS 426C
Black Triblend

602A
Youth Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee
50% polyester� | 38% combed ringspun cotton | 12% rayon | 4.2 oz

103A  203LV
Men’s Triblend Fleck Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Triblend Fleck V-Neck Tee

PMS 419C PMS 201C PMS 638CPMS COOL GRAY 1C PMS 432C
Red FleckBlack Fleck Turquoise FleckCream Fleck Charcoal Fleck

50% polyester | 25% combed ringspun cotton | 25% rayon  | 4.2 oz

220RT  220S
Ladies’ Jersey Spandex Performance Racer Tank | Ladies’ Jersey Spandex Scoop Neck Tee

PMS BLACK 6C PMS 534CPMS 187C
PMS COOL GRAY 8C

PMS WHITE PMS 214C
Active White Active Heather 

Grey
Active RedActive Black Active Pink

Active Yellow Active Green

Active Navy

PMS 107C PMS 375C

58% combed ringspun cotton | 38% polyester | 4% spandex | 4.5 oz

101A  201A
Men’s Slub Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee  | Ladies’ Slub Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee

PMS 431CPMS BLACK 6CPMS WHITE PMS 648C PMS STRONG RED CPMS 206CPMS 639C
Turquoise SlubWhite Slub Black Slub Red SlubCharcoal Slub Hot Pink Slub

201A ONLY

Navy Slub

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester | 4.2 oz

104A  204LT
Men’s Blizzard Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Blizzard Jersey Racer Tank

PMS 419C PMS 7686C PMS 1807C PMS 5757CPMS COOL GRAY 6C PMS WHITE
Black Blizzard Royal BlizzardSilver  Blizzard Red BlizzardWhite Blizzard Olive Blizzard

95% polyester | 5% combed ringspun cotton | 4.2 oz
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PMS COOL GRAY 11C PMS 534C PMS 195CPMS WHITE PMS 428C
Liquid Coal Liquid SilverLiquid White Liquid Navy Liquid Cardinal

PMS 419C PMS WHITE PMS COOL GRAY 8C PMS 2995C

White
Invisible Stripe

Heather Grey
Invisible Stripe

Turquoise
Invisible Stripe

Black
Invisible Stripe

PMS BLACK 6C

PMS 7456C

PMS 7499CPMS 642C PMS 7488CPMS 573C

PMS 674C

PMS 703C

PMS 535C

PMS 624C PMS 1645C

PMS 646CPMS 423C PMS WHITE PMS 311CPMS 2767C
Black

100% Cotton 100% Cotton

Grey NavyWhite Denim Royal Lagoon Blue

Chambray Seafoam Mint ButterLime Tangerine Red

Charity Pink Blue Violet

152A  252RV
Men’s Invisible Stripe Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Invisible Stripe V-Neck Tee
60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester | 4.2 oz

130A  230B
Unisex Pigment Dye Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Pigment Dye V-Neck Tee
60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester  | 4.2 oz

140A  240RV
Men’s Liquid Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Liquid Jersey V-Neck Tee
100% Polyester | 4.2 oz

PMS 432C PMS 645C PMS 7494C PMS 7686CPMS 682C
Vintage Charcoal Vintage GrassVintage Denim Vintage NavyVintage Wine

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester | 4.2 oz

108A  208B
Unisex Vintage Dye Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Vintage Dye V-Neck Tee



5 7Q U I C K  G U I D E

PMS 7658C PMS 2965C PMS 7631CPMS 7594C PMS 7735C
Berry Flame Emerald Electric Blue Black Cherry

115A  215B
Unisex Cross Dye Short-Sleeve Tee | Ladies’ Cross Dye V-Neck Tee
60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester | 4.2 oz

PMS BLACK 6C PMS 7500C PMS 7540C PMS COOL GRAY 9C PMS 652CPMS 7523CPMS 7494C
Black Solid Cream Black Heather Charcoal Heather Army Heather Cardinal Heather Denim Heather

321H  321Z
Unisex Triblend French Terry Pullover Hoodie | Unisex Triblend French Terry Full-Zip Hoodie
55% combed ringspun cotton | 35% polyester| 10% rayon | 8 oz

PMS BLACK 6C PMS WHITE PMS 432 PMS COOL GRAY 7C PMS 2757C
Black White Black Heather Heather Grey Bright Navy

NEW NEW

322H
Unisex Precision Fleece Pullover Hoodie
60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester | 9.5 oz

PMS 646C PMS 534C

PMS 426C

Light Denim Classic Denim
PMS BLACK 6C PMS 371C
Black Army

Black Denim

NEW

370J
Unisex Denim Jacket
99% combed ringspun cotton | 1% spandex | 12 oz

395J
Unisex Bomber Jacket
100% Polyester | 5.75 oz
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S I Z E  G U I D E

100A - solid colors & heather grey

100A - heathers & all-over print

200RV

102A

100LS

202A

600A

202B

302G

302Z

602A

101A

103A

104A

370J

395J

152A

130A

140A

108A

115A

321H

321Z

322H

201A

203LV

204LT

252RV

230B

220RT

220S

240RV

208B

215B

Unisex ultimate short-sleeve tee

Unisex ultimate short-sleeve tee

Ladies’ ultimate v-neck tee

Unisex triblend short-sleeve tee

Unisex ultimate long sleeve tee

Ladies’ triblend short-sleeve tee

Youth ultimate short-sleeve tee

Ladies’ triblend v-neck tee

Unisex triblend 3/4 sleeve raglan

Unisex triblend lightweight hoodie

Youth triblend short-sleeve tee

Men’s slub jersey short-sleeve tee

Men’s triblend fleck short-sleeve tee

Men’s blizzard jersey short-sleeve tee

Unisex denim jacket

Unisex bomber jacket

Men’s invisible stripe short-sleeve tee

Unisex pigment dye short-sleeve tee

Men’s liquid jersey short-sleeve tee

Unisex vintage dye short-sleeve tee

Unisex cross dye short-sleeve tee

Unisex french terry pullover hoodie

Unisex french terry full-zip hoodie

Unisex precision fleece pullover hoodie

Ladies’ slub jersey short-sleeve tee

Ladies’ triblend fleck v-neck tee

Ladies’ blizzard jersey racer tank

Ladies’ invisible stripe v-neck tee

Ladies’ pigment dye v-neck tee

Ladies’ jersey spandex racer tank

Ladies’ jersey spandex scoop neck tee

Ladies’ liquid jersey v-neck tee

Ladies’ vintage dye v-neck tee

Ladies’ cross dye v-neck tee

S - 2XL

XS - 4XL

XS - 3XL

XS - 3XL

XS - 3XL

S - 2XL

XS - XL

S - 2XL

XS - 3XL

XS - 2XL

XS - XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

XS - 3XL

XS - 3XL

S - 2XL

XS - 3XL

S to 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

XS - 3XL

XS - 3XL

XS - 3XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

S - 2XL

Styles are created with a modern fit and choice fabrics that enhance the experience, 
allowing you to express yourself comfortably, regardless of the occasion.
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MENS / UNISEX
XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Extra Small
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Double Extra Large
Triple Extra Large
Quadruple Extra 
Large

30 - 32
34 - 36
38 - 40
42 - 44
46 - 48
50 - 52
54 - 56
58 - 60

CHEST WOMENS MODERN
S
M
L
XL
2XL

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Double Extra Large

2 - 6
6 - 10

10 - 14
14 - 18
18 - 20

SIZE

WOMENS RELAXED

YOUTH

S

XS

M

S

L

M

XL

L

2XL

XL

Small

Extra Small

Medium

Small

Large

Medium

Extra Large

Large

Double Extra Large

Extra Large

2 - 6

6 - 8

6 - 10

8

10 - 14

10 - 12

14 - 18

14 - 16

18 - 20

18 - 20

SIZE

SIZE

WOMENS ACTIVE
S
M
L
XL
2XL

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Double Extra Large

2 - 4
6 - 8

8 - 10
10 - 14
14 - 18

SIZE

H O W  D O  O U R 
G A R M E N T S  F I T ?
Our garments are built on a “retail fit”. What does that mean? Our garments are true to 

size. If you usually wear a size M, you’ll wear a Threadfast M. We don’t tinker with the basic 

measurements of chest-width and overall length. We have fine-tuned the across-shoulder, 

sleeve-length and sleeve-opening to create an updated, modern fit.

 

Our women’s basic tee is about 1” longer in overall length than most of our competition and 

our customers truly appreciate that added coverage. Two of our women’s relaxed styles – 

203LV and 204LT - have a looser, fashion drape, while our two spandex jersey styles – 220S 

and 220RT- have a more active, athleisure fit. Finally, when sizing our Unisex garments for 

women, most customers “upsize” our garments – ex.: using unisex S for a women’s M.

 

We go to great lengths to make sure there are no surprises with our fit. Please reach out to

us if you have any questions or concerns.
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395J
Unisex Bomber Jacket
in Black
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108A Unisex Vintage Dye Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.42

208B Ladies’ Vintage Dye V-Neck Tee Pg.42

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester

VINTAGE DYED JERSEY

115A Unisex Cross Dye Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.43

215B Ladies’ Cross Dye V-Neck Tee Pg.43

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester

CROSS DYED JERSEY

321H Unisex Triblend French Terry Hoodie Pg.44

321Z Unisex Triblend French Terry Full-Zip Pg.45

55% combed ringspun cotton | 30% polyester | 15% rayon

TRIBLEND FRENCH TERRY

322H Unisex Precision Fleece Pullover Hoodie Pg.46

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester

PRECISION FLEECE

370J Unisex Denim Jacket Pg.48

99% combed ringspun cotton | 1% spandex

DENIM

395J Unisex Bomber Jacket Pg.51

100% polyester

BOMBER

58% combed ringspun cotton | 38% polyester | 4% spandex

220S Ladies’ Spandex Scoop Neck Tee Pg.29

220RT Ladies’ Spandex Performance Racer Tank Pg.28

JERSEY SPANDEX

101A Men’s Slub Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.26

201A Ladies’ Slub Jersey V-Neck Tee Pg.27

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester
SLUB JERSEY

50% polyester | 25% combed ringspun cotton | 25% rayon

103A Men’s Triblend Fleck Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.30

203LV Ladies’ Triblend Fleck V-Neck Tee Pg.31

TRIBLEND FLECK JERSEY

95% polyester | 5% combed ringspun cotton

104A Men’s Blizzard Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.32

204LT Ladies’ Blizzard Jersey Racer Tank Pg.33

BLIZZARD JERSEY

100% polyester

140A Men’s Liquid Jersey Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.38

240RV Ladies’ Liquid Jersey V-Neck Tee Pg.39

LIQUID JERSEY

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester

152A Men’s Invisible Stripe Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.34

252RV Ladies’ Invisible Stripe V-Neck Tee Pg.35

INVISIBLE STRIPE JERSEY

130A Unisex Pigment Dye Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.40

230B Ladies’ Pigment Dye V-Neck Tee Pg.40

60% combed ringspun cotton | 40% polyester

Black, Navy are 100% combed ringspun cotton

PIGMENT DYED JERSEY

102A Unisex Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.16

102C Unisex Triblend Tank Pg.18

202A Ladies’ Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.19

202B Ladies’ Triblend V-Neck Tee Pg.20

302G Unisex Triblend 3/4 Sleeve Raglan Pg.22

302Z Unisex Triblend Full-Zip Light Hoodie Pg.23

602A Youth Triblend Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.24

TRIBLEND JERSEY
50% polyester | 38% combed ringspun cotton | 12% rayon

100A Unisex Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.7

100LS Unisex Ultimate Long Sleeve Tee Pg.9

200RV Ladies’ Ultimate V-Neck Tee Pg.8

600A Youth Ultimate Short-Sleeve Tee Pg.10

ULTIMATE JERSEY
60% cotton | 40% recycled polyester

S E A R C H  B Y  F A B R I C A T I O N
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202B
Ladies’ Triblend
V-Neck Tee
in Black Triblend



Corporate Office
1385 Broadway, Suite 300

New York, NY 10018

West Coast
29970 Technology Drive, Suite 107

Murrieta, CA 92563

/threadfastapparel

/ThreadfastApp

/threadfast_apparel

/threadfastapp
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contactus@threadfastapparel.com
(866) 244-1116Toll Free: (212) 947-8955Local: (212) 202-5170Fax:

T E L L  U S
A B O U T  Y O U R 
N E X T  P R O J E C T

mailto:contactus@threadfastapparel.com


A lifestyle brand built on a philosophy of constant improvement 

and disruptive innovation, Threadfast Apparel is designed to 

elevate your style and inspire your creativity.

TIME TO UPGRADE


